
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

R N 
109 
113 
107 
131 
127 

Driver 
BERTUCA CRISTIAN 
MONTESANO MARIO 
IOZZINO VINCENZO 
TAMBURINI CARLO 
PIROVANO ANDREA 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant 
BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 
MONTESANO CRISTIAN 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

E. Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 
60 EASYKART 

Material 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 
MLG RACING 
DEM COMPETITION 

SHADOW KART 

Best Time 
50.523 
51.419 
51.665 
52.505 
52.823 

Diff 

0.896 
1.142 
1.982 
2.300 

In 
9 
4 
9 
6 
5 

2nd T. 
50.685 
51.454 
51.680 
52.667 
52.897 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
3.502 

Avg. Speed 
69,775 

Best Lap Tm 
50.523 

Best Spd 
73,891 

Best Lap by 
109 - BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

Printed: 19/03/2016 11:43:04 
Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  FICr Roma 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
60 EASYKART 
Prove Libere 3°Turno + KGP - ODD 
Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:26:21 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
19/03/2016 11:26 

RESULTS


